
Coccodart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Perugini Matteo (10/181) 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 12 4 7 4 5 0 0

Battini Andrea (10/024) 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 10 2 1 0 0 4 4 4 9 0 0 4 8

Aluigi Lorenzo (10/145) 0 0 4 7 4 10 2 1 4 5 0 0 1 0 4 6 3 7 3 3

Renzetti Alessio (10/659) 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 8 4 10 0 0 3 7 1 1 1 2 0 0

Marsili Alessandro (10/023) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 3 5 0 0 1 0

Volpi Michele (10/045) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2

Ghezzi Diego (10/125) 0 0 2 1 2 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Quacquarni Marco (10/020) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 4 3

Ciampelli Antonello (06/1443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perugini Matteo 10/181 24 53 2,21

Battini Andrea 10/024 26 49 1,88

Aluigi Lorenzo 10/145 25 39 1,56

Renzetti Alessio 10/659 17 36 2,12

Marsili Alessandro 10/023 12 20 1,67

Volpi Michele 10/045 8 7 0,88

Ghezzi Diego 10/125 9 7 0,78

Quacquarni Marco 10/020 7 6 0,86

Ciampelli Antonello 06/1443 0 0 0,00

Dal Nulla

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Raini Giacomo (06/399) 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 10 2 3 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 7

Bettacchini Lorenzo (06/1149) 4 10 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 9

Rossi Alessio (10/126) 2 2 0 0 3 0 2 3 2 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 7

Bettacchini Michele (06/1342) 4 8 0 0 4 2 0 0 3 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sanfilippo Salvatore (06/238) 0 0 0 0 1 2 4 7 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 3

Clusini Filippo (06/624) 2 3 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Mossa Marco (06/905) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Demurtas Antonio (06/1454) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Raini Giacomo 06/399 30 65 2,17

Bettacchini Lorenzo 06/1149 32 60 1,88

Rossi Alessio 10/126 21 33 1,57

Bettacchini Michele 06/1342 15 21 1,40

Sanfilippo Salvatore 06/238 14 15 1,07

Clusini Filippo 06/624 12 7 0,58

Mossa Marco 06/905 4 2 0,50

Demurtas Antonio 06/1454 0 0 0,00

Kointreau 2.0

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Gucciardo Alessio (10/185) 4 7 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 9

Kuci Luan (10/060) 2 0 4 9 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 10 0 0 0 0

Camorri Elia (10/056) 0 0 3 7 1 1 0 0 4 4 1 3 4 7 2 5 0 0 2 6

Bernardini Martina (06/278) 4 9 4 4 3 6 0 0 4 4 3 0 4 3 4 5 0 0 2 2

Bini Elena (06/1343) 4 1 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 6

Belloro Simone (10/057) 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Berretti Marika (10/055) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Migliorati Laura (10/062) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gucciardo Alessio 10/185 32 69 2,16

Kuci Luan 10/060 26 48 1,85

Camorri Elia 10/056 17 33 1,94

Bernardini Martina 06/278 28 33 1,18

Bini Elena 06/1343 16 18 1,12

Belloro Simone 10/057 6 12 2,00

Berretti Marika 10/055 1 0 0,00

Migliorati Laura 10/062 2 0 0,00



Movie

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Cesari Carlo (10/037) 4 7 4 8 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 8 0 0

Dalla Spezia Annarita (10/041) 0 0 4 5 1 2 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 2 0 0

Sellato Luca (10/036) 4 6 4 4 4 2 2 1 0 0 4 5 4 6 3 2 2 0 0 0

Alberti Gian Mario (06/240) 2 5 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 4 0 0

Dini Gianluca (06/1373) 4 3 4 1 1 1 4 3 0 0 4 0 1 0 4 1 2 3 0 0

Girolimoni Luca (06/1427) 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Mattiacci Alessia (10/344) 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Braganti Nelson (10/662) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cesari Carlo 10/037 32 57 1,78

Dalla Spezia Annarita 10/041 21 32 1,52

Sellato Luca 10/036 27 26 0,96

Alberti Gian Mario 06/240 13 18 1,38

Dini Gianluca 06/1373 24 12 0,50

Girolimoni Luca 06/1427 8 5 0,62

Mattiacci Alessia 10/344 3 1 0,33

Braganti Nelson 10/662 0 0 0,00

Red Rock Valley

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Perugini Riccardo (06/1129) 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 1 0 4 4

Pieracci Luca (10/131) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 7 2 2

Puletti Tonino (06/1128) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 8 4 6 0 0 3 5 4 7

D'Andria Giovanni (10/074) 4 5 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 5 4 9

Pierli Matteo (10/130) 2 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 6 2 0

Canosci Marco (10/511) 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0

Tomassini Roberto (06/1398) 2 0 4 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Goretti Marco (06/1401) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buitoni Giacomo (10/661) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perugini Riccardo 06/1129 29 40 1,38

Pieracci Luca 10/131 22 36 1,64

Puletti Tonino 06/1128 19 32 1,68

D'Andria Giovanni 10/074 18 28 1,56

Pierli Matteo 10/130 11 17 1,55

Canosci Marco 10/511 9 13 1,44

Tomassini Roberto 06/1398 12 5 0,42

Goretti Marco 06/1401 2 3 1,50

Buitoni Giacomo 10/661 6 2 0,33


